
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT PART-TIME FACULTY --CONTACT INFORMATION 

Lrunk 6/18/19 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z 

A 
Rachelle Agatha 
Accounting 
ragatha@palomar.edu  

Victoria Cutchens 
Business 
vcutchens@palomar.edu 

 
Kevin Hall 
Real Estate 
khall@palomar.edu 

 
Larry Krupinski 
Accounting 
lkrupinski@palomar.edu  

 
Linda Amor 
Business 
lamor@palomar.edu 

D 
Dawn Diskin 
Accounting 
ddiskin@palomar.edu  

 Julie Hansen 
Accounting 
jhansen@palomar.edu  

L 
Lisa Liberman 
Business 
lliberman@palomar.edu 

B 
Bradley Bartlett 
Real Estate 
bbartlett@palomar.edu 

 
Judy Dolan 
Business 
Jdolan@palomar.edu 

 William R. Higley Jr. 
Business 
whigleyjr@palomar.edu 

 
Joseph Limer 
Legal Studies  
jlimer@palomar.edu 

 
Gabriela Bryant 
Accounting/Business 
gbryant@palomar.edu  

E 
Hannah Engholm 
Legal Studies 
hengholm@palomar.edu  

 Tom Humphrey 
Business 
TRHumphrey@palomar.edu  

Nina Lovejoy 
Business 
nlovejoy@palomar.edu  

 
Lisa Burns 
Legal Studies 
lburns@palomar.edu  

F 
Bonnie Frazier 
Real Estate 
bfrazier@palomar.edu 

J 
Dereck Jackson 
Business/BMGT 
djackson@palomar.edu  

 
Pat Lupica 
Business 
plupica@palomar.edu 

 
Stacey Lynn Byrne 
Accounting 
sbyrne@palomar.edu  

 
Brian Joe Friesen 
Business 
bfriesen@palomar.edu 

 
Janeen Johnson-Foster 
Business 
jjohnson-foster@palomar.edu M 

Nancy March 
Business 
nmarch@palomar.edu 

C 
Robert Chamberlain Jr. 
Accounting 
Rchamberlain@palomar.edu 

H 
Cathy Haag  
Business/Accounting 
chaag@palomar.edu  

K 
Lynn Keane 
Business 
lkeane@palomar.edu 

 
Richard Marino 
Business 
rmarino@palomar.edu 

 
Gary Connelly 
Business and Real Estate 
gconnelly@palomar.edu 

 
Tanya Haddad 
Accounting 
thaddad@palomar.edu 

 
Dave Kemp 
Real Estate 
dkemp@palomar.edu 

 
Bijan Massrour 
International Business 
bmassrour@palomar.edu 

 
Angelo Corpora 
Legal Studies 
Acorpora@palomar.edu  

 
Lawrence Hahn 
Business 
lhahn@palomar.edu 

 
Pam Kleinkauf 
Legal Studies 
pkleinkauf@palomar.edu 

 
Cyndi McNeal 
Business 
cmcneal@palomar.edu 
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Jo Moore 
Business 
jmoore@palomar.edu P 

Carlos Payan 
Business 
cpayan@palomar.edu 

 
Sam Solhdoost 
Business Management 
ssolhdoost@palomar.edu  

 
JoAnn Succi 
Business 
jsucci@palomar.edu 

O 
Ognibene Claude D. 
Accounting 
cognibene@palomar.edu 

S 
Kevan Savage 
Business 
ksavage@palomar.edu  

 
Jean Marie Streicher 
Accounting  
Jstreicher@palomar.edu 

V 
Jerry Vetack 
Real Estate 
jvetack@palomar.edu 

 
Peter Ovwiovwio 
Business 
povwiovwio@palomar.edu   

Tom Scaglione 
Accounting 
tscaglione@palomar.edu 

 
Mercedes Strong 
Business 
mstrong@palomar.edu 

Z 
Anastasia Zavodny 
Business 
azavodny@palomar.edu 

 
William (Dustin) Olson 
Accounting 
wolson@palomar.edu  

Jose A. Seda 
Accounting 
jseda@palomar.edu 

 Carlo Succi 
Business 
csucci@palomar.edu 
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